
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Mar Friday $25.00 544 221 Susan Hayden Woodstock

02-Mar Saturday $100.00 2664 382 Alvere Savard JR Strathadam

03-Mar Sunday $100.00 2131 383 Janice Belliveau Moncton

04-Mar Monday $25.00 418 222 Greg Williams Woodstock

05-Mar Tuesday $25.00 2670 223 J. D. Woods Miramichi

06-Mar Wednesday $25.00 1244 224 Melanie Dingee Tobique Narrows

07-Mar Thursday $25.00 423 225 Jason Green Wilmot

08-Mar Friday $25.00 1882 226 Bill Verner Rothesay

09-Mar Saturday $100.00 1670 384 Don Mullett Chamcook

10-Mar Sunday $100.00 2386 385 Bliss Spencer Taxis River

11-Mar Monday $25.00 497 227 Llewellyn McCartney Royalton

12-Mar Tuesday $25.00 1562 228 Barry Kyle Bathurst

13-Mar Wednesday $25.00 1569 229 Ken McLean Bathurst

14-Mar Thursday $25.00 358 230 Dean Palmer Lower Woodstock

15-Mar Friday $25.00 2267 231 Laura Biggins Nerepis

16-Mar Saturday $100.00 749 386 Brady Foster Summerfield

17-Mar Sunday $100.00 1240 387 Ryan Otis Belfast, ME

18-Mar Monday $25.00 558 232 Barb McLean Richmond Corner

19-Mar Tuesday $25.00 2671 233 Chris Vautour Blackville

20-Mar Wednesday $25.00 2176 234 Jo-Anne Phillips Irishtown

21-Mar Thursday $25.00 1480 235 Irene Theriault Bathurst

22-Mar Friday $25.00 2606 236 Carl Watters Miramichi

23-Mar Saturday $100.00 2891 388 Doug Steeves Sussex

24-Mar Sunday $100.00 471 389 Sydney Henderson Johnville

25-Mar Monday $25.00 1425 237 Pamela Smith Bathurst

26-Mar Tuesday $25.00 2352 238 Ian Ross New Maryland

27-Mar Wednesday $25.00 192 239 Brian Doiron Rothesay

28-Mar Thursday $25.00 2223 240 Lesley Biggins Ontario

29-Mar Friday $25.00 748 241 Jaimeson Clark Grafton

30-Mar Saturday $100.00 1980 390 Jason Sabean Rothesay

31-Mar Sunday $100.00 645 391 Jennifer Briggs Windsor


